2024 AGM VOTING RESULTS

PROPOSALS

That bye-law 3 of the Company’s Bye-laws be revised
and restated (proposal 1)

That bye-law 31.1 of the Company’s Bye-laws be
revised and restated (proposal 2)

Appointment of PwC as auditor to prepare audited
financial statements for the Company (proposal 3)

Director appointment (proposal 4)
Michiel Soeting

Kaan Terzioglu

Augie K Fabela Il

Michael R Pompeo

Brandon Lewis

Andrei Gusev

Duncan Perry

TOTAL

FOR

1.801.427.592

1.779.150.076

1.751.485.412

929.722.062
1.913.874.628
2.522.579.514

854.769.618
2.079.886.814
2.078.249.871
2.079.883.693

12.458.966.200

AGAINST

100.005

29.643.807

4.521.108

ABSTAIN

8.604.712

1.338.626

54.123.506

TOTAL

1.810.132.309

1.810.132.509

1.810.130.025

929.722.062
1.913.874.628
2.522.579.514

854.769.618
2.079.886.814
2.078.249.871
2.079.883.693

12.458.966.200
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