2024 AGM VOTING RESULTS



PROPOSALS	FOR	AGAINST	ABSTAIN	TOTAL
That bye-law 3 of the Company's Bye-laws be revised and restated (proposal 1)	1.801.427.592	100.005	8.604.712	1.810.132.309
That bye-law 31.1 of the Company's Bye-laws be revised and restated (proposal 2)				
Appointment of PwC as auditor to prepare audited financial statements for the Company (proposal 3)	1.779.150.076	29.643.807	1.338.626	1.810.132.509
Director appointment (proposal 4)	1.751.485.412	4.521.108	54.123.506	1.810.130.025
Michiel Soeting	929.722.062			929.722.062
Kaan Terzioğlu	1.913.874.628			1.913.874.628
Augie K Fabela II	2.522.579.514			2.522.579.514
Michael R Pompeo	854.769.618			854.769.618
Brandon Lewis	2.079.886.814			2.079.886.814
Andrei Gusev	2.078.249.871			2.078.249.871
Duncan Perry	2.079.883.693			2.079.883.693
TOTAL	12.458.966.200			12.458.966.200